Annexure 8

(Amount in INR)
Pr— et clim Admited
Amountof | Amount of any mutual Amount of
p—— e | | e || GRET | e
Date of Receipt —— Amount of Claim Nature of Claim off
(DD/MM/YYYY) Admitted Claim ‘security interest by Guarantee party? CoC
11 Nangia & Co LLP. 15-Dec-22 1,003,000 918,000 | Operational No. No. 0.43% - 85,000 -
17 SPA Cargo Services 10-Mar-23 379,520 376,155 | Operational No. No. 0.18% - 3,365 -
19 Parveen Industries Pvt Ltd 31-Dec-22 738.851 276.110 | Operational No. No. 0.13%] - 462.741 -
20 Suresh 17-Dec-22 228,305 221,100 | Operational No. No. - 7,205 -
Total 791,072,250 293,385,805 - - - 86.85% - - 297,686,444 -
2. Claims of the di (to list and worki
3. The resolution professional shall revise the amounts of claims admitted, 'g such revision in Regulation 14 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016.
4. As per regulation 12 of CIRP Regulations ("RFRP”) if a creditor fails to submit its claim with proof within the in the ich creditor may with proof to the interim resolution professional, up to the date of issue of request for resolution plans or ninety days from 2, whichever is later.

the creditor shall provide reasons for delay in submitting the claim beyond the period of ninety days from the insolvency commencement. Accordingly the claim has been verified basis the updated regulations.

5. The debt of the Chaudhary Cranes and Logistics, Skypack Logistics Pt Ltd, Vasundhara Industries, APL International and Gainwell Commosales Pvt Ltd have been assigned to Citoc Ventures
5. The Dbt of WhiteStar pump Company L, Geo Tech nternaton! P ,Taningh Chauhan, HotlKlinga Palace, Trident Logistissrvices, LalhaLogisc,Hikr & Swaraenterprises, Kalsh Enteprses, Carton Industia ngineers L1, Trishlya Ofsh
througha debt

. The date of the late

the date of receipt of claim in

h

The date of

Gopal Jha, M/s Kiran C

been indicated as the date of receipt of claim in the above table.

d Pramod kumar have b

d to Elison Ol Field services Pyt Ltd




